Carvolution

Audi Servicepartner

AMAG Automobiles et Moteurs SA

Succursale Retail Prangins Centre Audi Route de Lausanne 114 1197 Prangins +41 (22) 36529 29 VD
AMAG Automobil und Motoren AG
Zweigniederlassung Retail Aarau Rohrerstrasse 29 5000 Aarau +41 (62) 836 80 20 AG

AMAG Automobil und Motoren AG
Zweigniederlassung Retail Autowelt

Zirich Giessenstrasse 4 8600 Diibendorf +41 (44) 325 45 45 ZH
AMAG Automobil und Motoren AG
Zweigniederlassung Retail Basel Reinacherstrasse 149/151 4053 Basel +41 (61) 317 8585 BS
AMAG Automobil und Motoren AG
Zweigniederlassung Basel Audi Center  Reinacherstrasse 149 4053 Basel +41 (61) 317 8585 BS

AMAG Automobil und Motoren AG
Zweigniederlassung Retail Bern

Wankdorf Wankdorffeldstrasse 60 3014 Bern +41 (31) 3375511 BE
AMAG Automobil und Motoren AG
Zweigniederlassung Retail Beromiinster Aargauerstrasse 13 6215 Berominster +41 (41) 93033 77 LU

AMAG Automobili e Motori SA
Succursale Retail di Breganzona Centro

Audi via San Carlo 6 6932 Breganzona +41(91) 9612181 Tl
AMAG Automobil und Motoren AG
Zweigniederlassung Retail Biel Romerstrasse 16 2555 Briigg BE +41 (32) 366 51 51 BE

AMAG Automobil und Motoren AG
Zweigniederlassung Retail Bulach Bachliwis 29 8184 Bachenbulach +41 (44) 864 86 40 ZH



AMAG Automobiles et Moteurs SA
Succursale Retail Bulle

AMAG Automobil und Motoren AG
Zweigniederlassung Retail Zug
AMAG Automobiles et Moteurs SA
Succursale Retail Chatelaine

AMAG Automobil und Motoren AG
Zweigniederlassung Retail Chur
AMAG Automobiles et Moteurs SA
Succursale Retail Crissier

AMAG Automobil und Motoren AG
Zweigniederlassung Retail Davos
AMAG Automobil und Motoren AG
Zweigniederlassung Retail Dulliken
AMAG Automobiles et Moteurs SA
Succursale Retail Etoy

AMAG Automobil und Motoren AG
Zweigniederlassung Retail Fislisbach
AMAG Automobil und Motoren AG
Zweigniederlassung Retail Frauenfeld
AMAG Automobiles et Moteurs SA
Succursale Retail Fribourg

AMAG Automobili e Motori SA
Succursale Retail di Giubiasco Centro
Audi

AMAG Automobil und Motoren AG
Zweigniederlassung Retail Heerbrugg

rue de Vuippens 55

Alte Steinhauserstrasse 1
Chemin J.-Ph. De-Sauvage 44-46
Rossbodenstrasse 14-19

Rue de la Vernie 2

Talstrasse 22

Bodenackerstrasse 61

Route de Buchillon 1
Winkelstrasse 2

Zurcherstrasse 331

Route de Villars 103-106

Via Bellinzona 37

Auerstrasse 20

1630

6330

1219

7000

1023

7270

4657

1163

5442

8500

1701

6512

9435

Bulle

Cham
Chéatelaine
Chur
Crissier
Davos Platz
Dulliken
Etoy
Fislisbach
Frauenfeld

Fribourg

Giubiasco

Heerbrugg

Carvolution

+41 (26) 916 13 13
+41 (41) 748 57 57
+41 (22) 970 36 36
+41 (81) 286 48 48
+41 (21) 637 76 76
+41 (81) 410 12 34
+41 (62) 295 14 14
+41 (21) 822 00 00
+41 (56) 484 66 66
+41 (52) 728 97 77

+41 (26) 408 41 41

+41(91) 851 33 80

+41 (71) 727 27 10

FR

ZG

GE

GR

VD

GR

AG

VD

AG

TG

FR

Tl

SG



AMAG Automobil und Motoren AG
Zweigniederlassung Retail Horgen
AMAG Automobil und Motoren AG
Zweigniederlassung Retail Kloten
AMAG Automobil und Motoren AG
Zweigniederlassung Retail Kreuzlingen
AMAG Automobil und Motoren AG
Zweigniederlassung Retail Kriens
AMAG Automobil und Motoren AG
Zweigniederlassung Retail Liestal
AMAG Automobili e Motori SA
Succursale Retail di Mendrisio Garage
Cassarate

AMAG Automobil und Motoren AG
Zweigniederlassung Retail Oftringen
AMAG Automobil und Motoren AG
Zweigniederlassung Retail Pratteln
AMAG Automobil und Motoren AG
Zweigniederlassung Retail Rheinfelden
AMAG Automobil und Motoren AG
Zweigniederlassung Retail Schaffhausen
AMAG Automobil und Motoren AG
Zweigniederlassung Retail
Schinznach-Bad

AMAG Automobiles et Moteurs SA
Succursale Retail St. Légier

AMAG Automobil und Motoren AG

Im Schnegg 1
Steinackerstrasse 20
Hauptstrasse 99
Grabenhofstrasse 10

Rheinstrasse 107

Via Rinaldi 3
Bernstrasse 23
Muttenzerstrasse 143
Zurcherstrasse 34

Spitalstrasse 27

Aarauerstrasse 22

route Industrielle 9

Neuweidstrasse 1

8810

8302

8280

6010

4410

6850

4665

4133

4310

8201

5116

1806
6208

Horgen
Kloten
Kreuzlingen 2
Kriens

Liestal

Mendrisio
Oftringen
Pratteln
Rheinfelden

Schaffhausen

Schinznach Bad

St-Légier-La Chiésaz
Oberkirch LU

Carvolution

+41 (44) 727 40 40
+41 (43) 255 54 54
+41 (71) 678 28 28
+41 (41) 348 09 09

+41 (61) 906 99 88

+41 (91) 640 91 65
+41 (62) 789 10 70
+41 (61) 826 95 25
+41 (61) 833 35 35

+41 (52) 630 55 55

+41 (56) 463 92 92

+41 (21) 943 05 60
+41 (41) 926 80 40

ZH

ZH

ZH
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AMAG Automobil und Motoren AG
Zweigniederlassung Retail Thun
AMAG Automobil und Motoren AG
Zweigniederlassung Retail Vaduz
AMAG Automobil und Motoren AG
Zweigniederlassung Retail NF
Winterthur

AMAG Automobil und Motoren AG
Zweigniederlassung Retail Zurich
Altstetten Audi Center

AMAG Automobil und Motoren AG
Zweigniederlassung Retail Utoquai
AMAG Automobil und Motoren AG
Zweigniederlassung Retail
Zuchwil/Solothurn

Arenaz Automobiles et Service SA
Garage Atlantic Eyer Paul AG
Auto Dinki AG

Auto Mathis AG

Autocorner Valais SA

Autohaus von Kanel AG
Automobiles Senn SA

AutoNova Payerne SA

Garage Battaglia SA

Garage Caflisch AG

Gwattstrasse 22-28

Austrasse 37

Zurcherstrasse 312

Rautistrasse 23

Utoquai 47/49

Langfeldstrasse 30
Route de Bremblens 2
Industriestrasse 32
Weiachstrasse 2

Via Somplaz 33

Rue Traversiére 10
Spiezstrasse 22

Le Bey

Route de la Grosse Pierre 24

Spinadascio 698A
Via Principala 5-7

3604

9490

8406

8048

8008

4528
1122
3900
8413
7500
1950
3714
1442
1530
7746
7151

Thun

Vaduz

Winterthur

Zurich

Zurich

Zuchwil
Romanel-sur-Morges
Gamsen

Neftenbach

St. Moritz

Sion

Frutigen
Montagny-Yverdon
Payerne

Le Prese

Schluein

Carvolution

+41 (33) 334 00 00

+423 237 77 00
+41 (52) 208 32 32

+41 (44) 405 68 68

+41 (44) 269 51 51

+41 (32) 686 27 86
+41 (21) 869 02 02
+41(27) 92278 78
+41 (52) 304 02 02
+41 (81) 837 36 36
+41 (27) 326 60 60
+41 (33) 672 20 20
+41 (24) 447 44 88
+41 (26) 662 42 42
+41 (81) 839 15 26
+41 (81) 920 03 03

BE

FL

ZH

ZH

ZH

SO
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ZH
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Central-Garage H.Béckmann AG

Christen Automobile AG
Garage de Monthey SA
Furrer Auto Lachen AG
Garage Gautschi AG
Garage Gautschi AG
Garage Gautschi AG
GNG AG

hoffmann automobile AG
hoffmann automobil ag
hoffmann automobile ag

Garage Kocher AG

Kreuz-Garage Willisau AG
Autocenter Limmattal B. Strebel AG

Maurice Montavon S.A.

Maurice Montavon SA Automobiles

Olivotti

Autocorner J.-C. & C. Oberson S.A.
Garage Olympic SA Agence Partenaire

Service Audi Martigny
Pargger AG

PP Autotreff AG
Roémergarage AG

Benknerstrasse 20
Umfahrungsstrasse 25
route de Collombey 55
Glarnischstrasse 17
Butzbergstrasse 98
Bern-Zirichstrasse 44
Schachenstrasse 31
Langfeldstrasse 10
Butthollenring 1-3
Baselstrasse 31
Binningerstrasse 115a
Vinelzstrasse 50
Ettiswilerstrasse 10
Grindlenstrasse 2

route de Delémont 41

Route de Courtedoux 26

Route de Lavaux 105

Rue du Levant 149
Riedenmatt 5
Arbonerstrasse 19

Hauptstrasse 127

8730
6467
1870
8853
4900
4900
3421
9200
4147
4222
4123
3235
6130
8954
2802

2900
1095

1920
6370
9300
5070

Uznach
Schattdorf
Monthey
Lachen SZ
Langenthal
Langenthal
Lyssach
Gossau SG
Aesch BL
Zwingen
Allschwil
Erlach
Willisau
Geroldswil

Develier

Porrentruy

Lutry

Martigny
Stans
Wittenbach
Frick

Carvolution

+41 (55) 28520 80 S
+41 (41) 871 33 08
+41 (24) 471 73 13
+41 (55) 451 13 50
+41(62) 919 13 13
+41(62) 919 14 14
+41 (34) 448 00 00
+41 (71) 388 57 57
+41 (61) 706 84 84
+41 (61) 761 60 00
+41 (61) 421 87 57
+41 (32) 338 81 11
+41 (41) 972 80 70
+41 (44) 749 27 27
+41 (32) 421 34 84

+41 (32) 465 51 55
+41 (21) 796 22 22

+41
+41
+41
+41

27) 721 70 40
41) 619 00 00
71) 292 32 12
62) 865 67 67
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Carvolution

Scheidweg-Garage AG Gontenstrasse 1 9050 Appenzell +41(71) 788 18 18 A
Automobiles Senn SA Crétets 90 2301 La Chaux-de-Fonds +41 (32) 92592 92 NE
Automobiles Senn SA Rue de la Pierre-a-Mazel 25 2000 Neuchétel +41 (32) 723 97 97 NE
Tognetti Auto SA via San Gottardo 139 6596 Gordola +41(91) 7351550 TI
Tondo AG Hauptstrasse 1 8756  Mitlodi +41 (55) 647 30 10 GL
Garage Tondo AG Industriestrasse 86 7310 Bad Ragaz +41 (81) 30229 29 SG
Touring-Garage AG Huttwil Luzernstrasse 76 4950 Huttwil +41 (62) 962 19 19 BE
Garage Wenger AG Wychelstrasse 32 3800 Interlaken +41 (33) 826 12 12 BE



